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DAILY REPORT

	
	DATE
	TIME REPORTED
	FIRE NAME
	FIRE CODE
	REPORTED BY
	LEGAL
	SIZE @ IA
	SIZE @ CTN
	TIME @ CTN
	JURISDICTION
	ORIGIN
OWNERSHIP
	CAUSE
	RESOURCES
	REMARKS

	8/21 
	 1934
	BLACK SKEET
INC 751 
	 G6RN
PDG6RN
(1502)
	 ADA CO
	1N
3E
7
	 2
	 2
	 20:30
	 BLM
	BLM
	 H
	 SUPT 21, E1421, E1422, INV 1 WT 1291
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	SIGNIFICANT EVENTS TODAY:  
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